
 

 

 

The payment options are as follows: 

• a 5% discount applies for payment of full year fees by 4th March 2025 
• a 2% discount applies for payment of term fees if paid by the second week of term 

• Payments made by direct bank transfer, of 26 payments starting on 9th January 2025 
Parents will be liable for $20 fee for any Dishonoured Direct Debits 

 

 

If there are TWO or MORE children enrolled the following SIBLING DISCOUNT applies: 

• Second child = 50% discount of Tuition Fee for second eldest child 
• Third child = 75% discount of Tuition Fee for third eldest child 
• Fourth child = 100% discount of Tuition Fee for fourth eldest child 

 

The fee share arrangement with Leighlands Christian School is in place if you have children in 
both schools. 
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Year Annual Fee Up Front Per Term Per Fortnight 
Kinder $ 1,855 $ 1,762 $ 463.75 $   71.35 
Prep – Year 2 $ 2,925 $ 2,779 $ 731.25 $ 112.50 
Year 3 – Year 6 $ 4,365 $ 4,147 $ 1,091.25 $ 167.88 
Year 7 – Year 8 $ 5,385 $ 5,115 $ 1,346.25 $ 207.12 
Year 9 $ 5,990 $ 5,690 $ 1,497.50 $ 230.38 
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